
 
 
 

Date: 07/11/2024               Making Learning Irresistible 

 

The five Cedar  

attributes: 

 

Considerate 

Respectful of  

others, thoughtful,  

empathetic and tolerant 

 

Enthusiastic 

Motivated, excited to 

learn, willing to try, 

positive and curious 

 

Determined 

Know they can do it, be a 

problem solver, be  

resourceful and show  

ambition 

 

Assured 

Happy to be in school,  

confident, brave, not 

over reliant on adults 

and willing to take 

risks 

 

Resilient 

Not willing to give up,  

wanting to have another 

go, overcoming  

barriers and setbacks 

 

 

 

What’s happening at Cedar - week  
commencing 11/11/24 and 18/11/24 

 
Monday 11th November 
Term 2 extra-curricular clubs begin - parents have been informed of  
allocated spaces - collection time is 4.25pm 
 
 
Tuesday 12th November  
Parents’ evening 
 
Wednesday 13th November  
Nursery - Walk of the school grounds 
 
 
Thursday 14th November 
Parents evening 
Year 6 Cinema Trip - No cost to parents, school uniform - Email sent to  
parents with information on 06/11/24 
 
 
Friday 15th November 
Children in Need - Children are invited to wear pyjamas or any Pudsey 
clothing to school for a £1 donation - PE kits not required - Email sent to 
parents with information on 06/11/24 
 
 
Monday 18th November - TSAT Kindness Week begins 
Autumn Book Fair 18th-21st November - Held after school in the ICT Suite 
KS1 - Email will be sent with more information 
 
 
Tuesday 19th November 
SEND Coffee Meeting - 2-3pm Q&A Session - Email sent to parents with 
information on 07/11/24 
 
Wednesday 20th November 
No additional activities 
 
 
Thursday 21st November 
No additional activities 
 
 
Friday 22nd November 
Year 5 - Inclusivity Workshop - this will take place during school hours, no 
cost to parents 


